Full Rider 14/08

ITreino Full Rider

Track Day Circuito Capuava 3,000 Km
Team 5 14/8/2016 12:11.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Hora do dia
2 2:10.521 +5.781 14:34:24.669
(93) Roberson Leandro de Oliveira 3 2:04.740 - 14:36:29.409
1 14:46:23.385
2 1:49.256 - 14:48:12.641 (73) José Notini Neto
1 - 14:32:52.935
(83) Denis Petrequim 2 2:18.618 +13.848 14:35:11.553
1 I 14:32:01.575 3 2:14.003 +9.233 14:37:25.556
2 2:11.013 +19.291 14:34:12.588 4 3:10.847 +1:06.077 14:40:36.403
3 2:13.287 +21.565 14:36:25.875 5 2:12.039 +7.269 14:42:48.442
4 2:01.088 +9.366 14:38:26.963 6 2:10.016 +5.246 14:44:58.458
5 1:58.135 +6.413 14:40:25.098 7 2:06.916 +2.146 14:47:05.374
6 1:52.194 +0.472 14:42:17.292 8 2:04.770 - 14:49:10.144
7 1:51.722 - 14:44:09.014
(102) Felipe Macan
(55) Romulo Cesar Berganzini 1 - 14:32:05.716
1 i 14:32:54.834 2 2:23.380 +14.314 14:34:29.096
2 2:21.553 +26.892 14:35:16.387 3 11:35.405 +9:26.339 14:46:04.501
3 3:04.059 +1:09.398 14:38:20.446 4 2:09.066 - 14:48:13.567
4 2:04.865 +10.204 14:40:25.311
5 1:55.419 +0.758 14:42:20.730 (71) Edson Barbosa
6 1:54.661 - 14:44:15.391 1 14:32:17.162
7 1:56.301 +1.640 14:46:11.692 2 2:34.684 +13.855 14:34:51.846
8 1:55.398 +0.737 14:48:07.090 3 3:06.028 +45.199 14:37:57.874
4 2:27.547 +6.718 14:40:25.421
(47) Lucas Gustavo Ramos Marqueti 5 2:22.025 +1.196 14:42:47.446
1 I 14:32:47.229 6 2:20.925 +0.096 14:45:08.371
2 154664 - 14:34:41.893 7 2:20.829 ‘ - 14:47:29.200
(67) Eliseu Weiderpass (72) Gisele Bento da Silva
1 14:32:09.975 1 14:37:14.113
2 2:12.834 +18.093 14:34:22.809 2 3:19.343 +58.501 14:40:33.456
3 1:57.668 +2.927 14:36:20.477 3 2:28.837 +7.995 14:43:02.293
4 1:57.270 +2.529 14:38:17.747 4 2:24.634 +3.792 14:45:26.927
5 5:12.741 +3:18.000 14:43:30.488 5 2:20.842 | - 14:47:47.769
6 1:58.577 +3.836 14:45:29.065
7 1:56.860 +2.119 14:47:25.925 (26) Mario Edson de Souza Nascimento
8 1:54.741 - 14:49:20.666 1 14:37:13.722
2 3:20.672 +58.089 14:40:34.394
(65) Demetrius Virgilio de Paula Batista 3 2:28.687 +6.104 14:43:03.081
1 - 14:32:07.047 4 2:23.023 +0.440 14:45:26.104
2 2:05.965 +9.179 14:34:13.012 5 2:22.583 - 14:47:48.687
3 1:56.786 - 14:36:09.798
4 1:57.867 +1.081 14:38:07.665
(70) Vinicius Cardoso Paula
1 - 14:32:07.826
2 2:06.017 +5.737 14:34:13.843
3 2:00.982 +0.702 14:36:14.825
4 2:00.280 - 14:38:15.105
5 5:13.138 +3:12.858 14:43:28.243
6 2:04.745 +4.465 14:45:32.988
7 2:03.320 +3.040 14:47:36.308
8 2:01.164 +0.884 14:49:37.472
(25) Jefferson - Viana
1 .- 14:32:04.862
2 2:18.547 +16.585 14:34:23.409
3 2:02.493 +0.531 14:36:25.902
4 2:01.962 - 14:38:27.864
5 2:06.732 +4.770 14:40:34.596
6 2:05.508 +3.546 14:42:40.104
7 2:02.116 +0.154 14:44:42.220
8 2:03.519 +1.557 14:46:45.739
(69) Robson da Silva Machado
1 .- 14:32:14.148
Crono FPM

Homologatorio

Pégina 1/1



